'Q
o

THU 13 MAR 2025

oA Gy,

7o ;
Foudn
sart
AL
Coy

TrOP w BnO E3

Start List - by club

Aktywny (1)
19:08 Rychter Krzysztof

Rekin

2217000

H.M. (1)
19:06 Saad Yitzhak

Pstrag

Indywidualnie (10)

19:02 Gotgb Jakub

19:03 Januszewicz Katarzyna
19:04 Korybut-Daszkiewicz Jakub
19:04 Korybut-Daszkiewicz Michat
19:04 Kowalikowski Wojciech
19:05 Nowak Wojtek

19:05 Zamej¢ Robert

19:07 Miszewski Romuald

19:07 Olszonowicz Oktawia
19:10 Kopacz Piotr

Rekin
Pirania
Pstrag
Pstrag
Pstrag
Pirania

Rekin
Pirania
Sledz

Rekin

1407626

8003548

Morenka Team (1)
19:12 Sontowski Marcin

Rekin

R3NO (1)
19:11  Manthey Krzysztof

Pirania

SKPT Gdansk (1)
19:00 Cwidak Pawet

Rekin

8005041

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia (19)
19:00 Szydto Antonina

19:00 Witkowska lzabela
19:01 Czajka Mariusz

19:01 Soszynski Franciszek
19:02 Czajka Dawid

19:02 Olek-Dejnecka Gabriela
19:03 Novikava Lika

19:03 Soszynski Waldemar
19:04 Novikava Amalia
19:04 Sarasek Wiktoria
19:06 Czajka Mateusz

19:06 tosiewicz Wojciech
19:06 Witkowski Adam

19:08 Arodz Hanna

19:09 Olszonowicz Jeremiasz
19:09 Soszynska Urszula
19:10 Kussowski Andrzej
19:12 Novikava Maria

19:13 Biatogrodzki Jakub

Sledz
Pirania
Rekin
Ptotka
Sledz
Pirania
Ptotka
Rekin
Pirania
Sledz
Sledz
Pirania
Rekin
Pirania
Rekin
Sledz
Pirania
Pirania
Rekin

7050421
8130303
8032116
8635741

8516448
2086335

8032128
2077821
8662669
8150570
8062033
8092774

8032137
8656096

UKS Siédemka, Rumia (3)
19:00 Porzycz Jan

Ptotka

8618333
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19:07 Olech Przemystaw Rekin 8001130
19:11 Porzycz Janusz Rekin 8000588
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